30mm Pilot Devices
ABB 30mm Pilot Devices – Versatility in Design
The main advantage of using ABB pilot devices is versatility.  Our products are ideally designed to be the perfect choice for both 22mm
and 30mm applications.  Adaptor rings provide the hardiness of a 30mm device, while eliminating the need to double-stock inventory in
order to have both 22mm and 30mm products.  One part plays the role of both 22mm and 30mm operator.
30mm Pilot Devices
ABB Pilot Devices are part of the comprehensive ABB program
of high quality Low Voltage Products and Systems for buildings,

Flush
Extended
Ordering example
Requested: A modular pushbutton, momentary,
with red �ush button and one NO contact.
Ref.: 1 piece of  G1MP1- 40R +1 piece of MCBH-10
Non-illuminated
Description Catalog number  List price
Black plastic bezel
Flush, momentary G1MP1-10   $ 14.10
Flush, maintainted G1MP2-10   25.30
Extended, momentary G1MP3-10   14.10
Extended, maintained G1MP4-10  25.30
Chrome bezel
Flush, momentary G2MP1-30   16.10
Flush, maintainted G2MP2-30   27.30
Extended, momentary G2MP3-30   16.10
Extended, maintained G2MP4-30   27.30
Illuminated1
Description Catalog number  List price
Black plastic bezel
Flush, momentary G1MP1-11  $ 14.10
Flush, maintainted G1MP2-11 25.30
Extended, momentary G1MP3-11  14.10
Extended, maintained G1MP4-11  25.30
Chrome bezel
Flush, momentary G2MP1-31  16.10
Flush, maintainted G2MP2-31 27.30
Extended, momentary G2MP3-31  16.10
Extended, maintained G2MP4-31  27.30
Contact blocks, lamp block and holder 2
Blocks Catalog number Ref. code List price
1 NO with holder MCBH-10 1SFA 611 605 R1101 $ 10.00
1 NC with holder MCBH-01 1SFA 611 605 R1110  10.00
2 NO with holder MCBH-20 1SFA 611 605 R1102 18.00
2 NC with holder MCBH-02 1SFA 611 605 R1120 18.00
1 NO + 1 NC with holder MCBH-11 1SFA 611 605 R1111 18.00
1 NO + 1 LB with holder  MCBH-101 1SFA 611 605 R1201 27.50
1 NC + 1 LBwith holder   MCBH-011 1SFA 611 605 R1210 27.50
2 NO + 1 LB with holder ) MCBH-201 1SFA 611 605 R1202 35.50
2 NC + 1 LB with holder  MCBH-021 1SFA 611 605 R1220 35.50
1 NO + 1 NC + 1 LB with holder  MCBH-111 1SFA 611 605  R1211 35.50
1 NO without holder MCB-10 1SFA 611 610 R1001 8.00
1 NC without holder MCB-01 1SFA 611 610 R1010 8.00
Lamp block for 2 W, max 230 V AC/DC
bulb or LED  MLB-1 1SFA 611 620 R1001 17.50
Holder for 3 blocks MCBH-00 1SFA 611 605 R1100 2.00
Pilot Devices
Modular Range
Low Voltage Products & Systems 5Discount schedule CC
Mushroom pushbuttons
Non-illuminated and illuminated
Momentary
Ordering example – Mushroom Pushbutton
Requested: A modular mushroom pushbutton, Ø 40 mm,
illuminated, red, with  one NO + one NC contact and a
standard lamp block
Ref.: 1 piece of  G1MPM1-41B +1 piece of MCBH-111
 Bulb - see accessories
1 No contact block in the center position
2 Lamp block MLB-1. Bulb not included. Other lamp block see Accessories, bulb max 1.2 W.
Contact blocks, lamp block and holder 2
Blocks Catalog number Ref. code List price
1 NO with holder MCBH-10 1SFA 611 605 R1101 $ 10.00
1 NC with holder MCBH-01 1SFA 611 605 R1110  10.00
2 NO with holder MCBH-20 1SFA 611 605 R1102 18.00
2 NC with holder MCBH-02 1SFA 611 605 R1120 18.00
1 NO + 1 NC with holder MCBH-11 1SFA 611 605 R1111 18.00
1 NO + 1 LB with holder  MCBH-101 1SFA 611 605 R1201 27.50
1 NC + 1 LBwith holder   MCBH-011 1SFA 611 605 R1210 27.50
2 NO + 1 LB with holder )  MCBH-201 1SFA 611 605 R1202 35.50
2 NC + 1 LB with holder  MCBH-021 1SFA 611 605 R1220 35.50
1 NO + 1 NC + 1 LB with holder  MCBH-111 1SFA 611 605  R1211 35.50
1 NO without holder MCB-10 1SFA 611 610 R1001 8.00
1 NC without holder MCB-01 1SFA 611 610 R1010 8.00
Lamp block for 2 W, max 230 V AC/DC
bulb or LED  MLB-1 1SFA 611 620 R1001 17.50
Holder for 3 blocks MCBH-00 1SFA 611 605 R1100 2.00
40mm
60mm
  Non-illuminated
 button color R Red
  Y Yellow
  B Black
  Illuminated
 button color R Red
  Y Yellow
  G Green
Non-illuminated
Description Catalog number  List price
Black plastic bezel
40mm G1MPM1-10   $ 24.00
60mm G1MPM2-10  28.00
Chrome bezel
40mm G2MPM1-30   26.00
60mm G2MPM2-30  30.00
Illuminated1
Description Catalog number  List price
Black plastic bezel
40mm G1MPM1-11  $ 24.00
60mm G1MPM2-11  28.00
Chrome bezel
40mm G2MPM1-31 26.00
60mm G2MPM2-31  30.00
Pilo
t D
evic
es
Modular R
ange
6 Low Voltage Products & Systems Discount schedule CC
Emergency stop pushbuttons
Non-illuminated and illuminated
Contact blocks, lamp block and holder 2
Blocks Catalog number Ref. code List price
1 NO with holder MCBH-10 1SFA 611 605 R1101 $ 10.00
1 NC with holder MCBH-01 1SFA 611 605 R1110  10.00
2 NO with holder MCBH-20 1SFA 611 605 R1102 18.00
2 NC with holder MCBH-02 1SFA 611 605 R1120 18.00
1 NO + 1 NC with holder MCBH-11 1SFA 611 605 R1111 18.00
1 NO + 1 LB with holder MCBH-101 1SFA 611 605 R1201 27.50
1 NC + 1 LB with holder MCBH-011 1SFA 611 605 R1210 27.50
2 NO + 1 LB with holder MCBH-201 1SFA 611 605 R1202 35.50
2 NC + 1 LB with holder MCBH-021 1SFA 611 605 R1220 35.50

1 NC without holder MCB-01 1SFA 611 610 R1010 8.00
Holder for 3 blocks  MCBH-00 1SFA 611 605 R1100 2.00
Ordering example
Requested: A non-illuminated modular selector switch. Black.
Maintained.
Handle positions: A and C
With 2 NC contacts
Ref.: 1 piece of  G1M2SS2-40B + 1 piece of MCBH-02
Contact functions
Block positions as seen from
operator front.
Handle Left Right
position block block
A (B) O O
C x x
O = not actuated (normal state)
x = actuated (state changed)
Short handle
Long handle
  Switch color R Red
  B Black
  U  Grey
Non-illuminated
Description Catalog number  List price
Short handle
Black plastic bezel
Maintained B & C G1M2SS1-10   $ 19.00
Maintained A & C G1M2SS2-10   19.00
Spring return from C to B G1M2SS3-10   22.00
Chrome bezel
Maintained B & C G2M2SS1-30   21.00
Maintained A & C G2M2SS2-30   21.00
Spring return from C to B G2M2SS3-30  24.00
Long handle
Black plastic bezel
Maintained B & C G1M2SS4-10   19.00
Maintained A & C G1M2SS5-10   19.00
Spring return from C to B G1M2SS6-10   22.00
Chrome bezel
Maintained B & C G2M2SS4-30  21.00
Maintained A & C G2M2SS5-30  21.00
Spring return from C to B G2M2SS6-30  24.00
Maintained Maintained
Momentary,
spring return
from C to B
Pilo
t D
evic
es
Modular R
ange
Low Voltage Products & Systems Discount schedule CC
Two-position selector switches
Illuminated
Contact functions See Page 7
Ordering example See Page 7
Contact blocks, lamp block and holder 2
Blocks Catalog number Ref. code List price
1 NO + 1 LB with holder MCBH-101 1SFA 611 605 R1201 $ 27.50
1 NC + 1 LB with holder  MCBH-011 1SFA 611 605 R1210  27.50
2 NO + 1 LB with holder MCBH-201 1SFA 611 605 R1202 35.50
2 NC + 1 LB with holder MCBH-021 1SFA 611 605 R1220 35.50
1 NO + 1 NC with holder MCBH-111 1SFA 611 605 R1211 35.50
1 NO without holder MCB-10 1SFA 611 610 R1001 8.00
1 NC without holder MCB-01 1SFA 611 610 R1010 8.00
Lamp block for 2 W, max 230 V AC/DC
bulb or LED MLB-1 1SFA 611 620 R1001 17.50
Holder for 3 blocks MCBH-00 1SFA 611 605 R1100 2.00
1 No contact block in the center position
2 Lamp block MLB-1. Bulb not included. Other lamp block see Accessories, bulb max 1.2 W.
Short handle

Two positions: See Page 9
Three positions: See Page 9
Ordering example
Requested: A key-operated selector switch. Three positions.
Maintained. The key removeable in position B. Key code 72.
With 2 NC contacts
Ref.: 1 piece of  G1M3SSK2-402 + 1 piece of MCBH-02
Description     The key can be removed in... Catalog number  List price
Two-position
Black plastic bezel
Maintained B & C B & C G1M2SSK1-10   $ 49.00
Maintained B & C B only G1M2SSK2-10   49.00
Spring return C to B B only G1M2SSK3-10   49.00
Chrome bezel
Maintained B & C B & C G2M2SSK1-30   51.00
Maintained B & C B only G2M2SSK2-30   51.00
Spring return C to B B only G2M2SSK3-30   51.00
Three-position
Black plastic bezel
Maintained A, B, &C A, B & C G1M3SSK1-10  61.00
Maintained A, B, &C B only G1M3SSK2-10   61.00
Spring return A & C to B B only G1M3SSK3-10   61.00
Spring return C to B A only G1M3SSK4-10   61.00
Spring return C to B A, B, & C G1M3SSK5-10   61.00
Chrome bezel
Maintained A, B, &C A, B & C G2M3SSK1-30  63.00
Maintained A, B, &C B only G2M3SSK2-30   63.00
Spring return A & C to B B only G2M3SSK3-30  63.00
Spring return C to B A only G2M3SSK4-30   63.00
Spring return C to B A, B, & C G2M3SSK5-30   63.00
Two position Three position
Maintained Maintained
Maintained Maintained
Momentary,
spring return
from C to  B
Momentary,
spring return
from A to  B
and from C
to B
Momentary,
spring return
from C to  B
Momentary,
spring return
from C to  B
   Key code 1 Ronis 71
  2 Ronis 72
  3 Ronis 73
1 Includes two keys
Pilo
t D
evic
es
Modular R
ange
12 Low Voltage Products & Systems Discount schedule CC
Toggle switches
Two and three positions
Contact blocks and holder
Blocks Catalog number Ref. code List price
1 NO with holder MCBH-10 1SFA 611 605 R1101 $ 10.00
1 NC with holder MCBH-01 1SFA 611 605 R1110  10.00
2 NO with holder MCBH-20 1SFA 611 605 R1102 18.00
2 NC with holder MCBH-02 1SFA 611 605 R1120 18.00
1 NO + 1 NC with holder MCBH-11 1SFA 611 605 R1111 18.00
1 NO without holder MCB-10 1SFA 611 610 R1001 8.00
1 NC without holder MCB-01 1SFA 611 610 R1010 8.00
Holder for 3 blocks MCBH-00 1SFA 611 605 R1100 2.00
Contact block functions